W OFFICES TO LET
| )\

Sanderson
Weatherall

.

: ”..‘c‘.u’.‘.‘r e

sw.co.uk

Former Sage HQ Building, North Park Avenue, Newcastle upon Tyne NE13 9AA




Headquarter Building

Up to 227,095 sq ft

Rent £5.95 per sq ft exclusive

Subject to Contract

Former Sage HQ Building, North Park Avenue, Newcastle upon Tyne NE13 9AA

Location

The subject property is located on the northern side of North Park Avenue, forming part of the wider Newcastle Great
Park development, a mixed commercial and residential development, located a short distance north west of Gosforth.

Newcastle Great Park is located approximately 4 kilometres (2 miles) north west of Gosforth and 7 kilometres (4 miles)
north west of Newcastle upon Tyne city centre.

The property benefits from good road communications, being situated immediately west of the A1, providing access to
both the regional and national road networks. The property is also located within close proximity of other key arterial
routes, including Great North Road which provides direct access to Gosforth to the south, as well as Newcastle city
centre thereafter.

Description

The subject property comprises a purpose-built headquarters style office building, constructed in the early 2000s,
arranged over ground and three upper floors, extending to 21,096.91 sg m (227,095 sq ft), comprising 6 separate
blocks arranged off a centrally located glazed atrium.

Internally, the property predominantly provides open plan office accommodation, alongside some cellular space,
including post room, meeting rooms and training rooms, in addition to a large reception area, full height atrium,
storage facilities and cafeteria with cold, dry and freezer stores. Male, female and disabled WCs are provided, in
addition to shower facilities. The upper floors are accessed by way of passenger lifts and stairwells, with goods lift
access also provided.

Term

The accommodation is available by way of a new effective Full Repairing and Insuring lease for a term of years at
£5.95 per sq ft exclusive.

Energy Performance Certificate

The property is currently EPC exempt. An EPC will be required prior to occupation which the landlord will put in place.
Legal Costs

Each party to be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in the transaction.

Rates

Prospective tenants are advised to contact Newcastle City Council Rates Department for confirmation of rates
payable.

VAT

All prices are quoted exclusive of VAT.



Accommodation

We understand that the property provides the following approximate net internal areas

(NIA):

Description

Ground Floor - Office

Ground Floor - Atrium

Ground Floor - Internal Storage
Ground Floor - External Storage
First Floor - Office

First Floor - Internal Storage
Second Floor Office

Second Floor - Internal Storage
Third Floor - Office

Third Floor - Internal Storage

Approximate Net Internal Floor Area

mZ

5,674.71
1,001.80
406.40
119.00
5,469.50
172.20
5,543.00
194.30
2,312.70
203.30
21,096.91

sq ft
61,084
10,784
4,375
1,281
58,875
1,854
59,667
2,092
24,895
2,188
227,095

Former Sage HQ Building, North Park Avenue, Newcastle upon Tyne NE13 9AA




v Seaton
Sluice
B )
Ypsertiey
: st
Marys
islamet

Binnipgton
-]

 Ponteland

gynemoulh
SNortb Shislds
5~ SOUTH SHIELDS
o o IBRY

Jarrow 17"
g ~O

o » High

on-7 Teadgats ' _'Spen i,

tha Hill', A Y
hdowel

Ghapwell

Slalay

Statey
Forest

4
Bunses

Edmundbyerds

q
Thuggisavech

ughton .
Spring

4 ul
Lumley

o
Bumhope

g % R igfaly™ 5 worth ™
) 4 Lanchestert_ 5 H'f\f'.\

26918 Sagristong i esweert ainjorp

" B e L 3541 s . i - LM 3 s

L ? " Skaylook L > s Witton s 74

Promap B : S o Xl
"IN . Langley . =
- e = aia Park 24

Misrepresentation Act 1967: Messrs Sanderson Weatherall LLP for itself and for the vendor(s) or lessor(s) of this property whose agents they are, give notice that: 1) These
particulars do not constitute any part of an offer or contract; 2) None of the statements contained in these particulars as to the properties are to be relied on as statements of
representations of fact; 3) Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars;
4) The vendor(s) or lessor(s) do not ake or give and neither Messrs Sanderson Weatherall LLP nor any person in their employment has any authority to make or give any
representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property; 5) None of the building’s services or service installations (whether these be the specific responsibility of the
freeholder, lessor or lessee) have been tested and are not warranted to be in working order. Finance Act 1989: Unless otherwise stated all prices and rents are quoted exclusive of
VAT. Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008 and Business Protection from Misleading Marketing Regulations 2008; Every reasonable effort has been made by
Sanderson Weatherall to ensure accuracy and to check the facts contained in these particulars are complete. Interested parties are strongly advised to take appropriate steps to
verify by independent inspection or enquiry all information for themselves and to take appropriate professional advice.

Sanderson Weatherall LLP Registered in England company number OC 344 770 Registered Office 6 floor, Central Square, 29 Wellington Street, Leeds, LS1 4DL

February 2022

Viewings and further information

Strictly by prior appointment with the agents:

Kevin McGorie
0191 269 0174

kevin.mcgorie@sw.co.uk

Sanderson Weatherall
Central Square South
Orchard Street
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 3AZ

Sanderson
Weatherall

sw.co.uk




