

# **OFFICES TO LET**





Headquarter Building
Up to 227,095 sq ft
Rent £5.95 per sq ft exclusive
Subject to Contract

#### Location

The subject property is located on the northern side of North Park Avenue, forming part of the wider Newcastle Great Park development, a mixed commercial and residential development, located a short distance north west of Gosforth.

Newcastle Great Park is located approximately 4 kilometres (2 miles) north west of Gosforth and 7 kilometres (4 miles) north west of Newcastle upon Tyne city centre.

The property benefits from good road communications, being situated immediately west of the A1, providing access to both the regional and national road networks. The property is also located within close proximity of other key arterial routes, including Great North Road which provides direct access to Gosforth to the south, as well as Newcastle city centre thereafter.

## Description

The subject property comprises a purpose-built headquarters style office building, constructed in the early 2000s, arranged over ground and three upper floors, extending to 21,096.91 sq m (227,095 sq ft), comprising 6 separate blocks arranged off a centrally located glazed atrium.

Internally, the property predominantly provides open plan office accommodation, alongside some cellular space, including post room, meeting rooms and training rooms, in addition to a large reception area, full height atrium, storage facilities and cafeteria with cold, dry and freezer stores. Male, female and disabled WCs are provided, in addition to shower facilities. The upper floors are accessed by way of passenger lifts and stairwells, with goods lift access also provided.

### **Term**

The accommodation is available by way of a new effective Full Repairing and Insuring lease for a term of years at £5.95 per sq ft exclusive.

## **Energy Performance Certificate**

The property is currently EPC exempt. An EPC will be required prior to occupation which the landlord will put in place.

## Legal Costs

Each party to be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in the transaction.

#### Rates

Prospective tenants are advised to contact Newcastle City Council Rates Department for confirmation of rates payable.

## VAT

All prices are quoted exclusive of VAT.







## Accommodation

We understand that the property provides the following approximate net internal areas (NIA):

Description	Approximate Net Internal Floor Area	
	m²	sq ft
Ground Floor - Office	5,674.71	61,084
Ground Floor - Atrium	1,001.80	10,784
Ground Floor - Internal Storage	406.40	4,375
Ground Floor - External Storage	119.00	1,281
First Floor - Office	5,469.50	58,875
First Floor - Internal Storage	172.20	1,854
Second Floor Office	5,543.00	59,667
Second Floor - Internal Storage	194.30	2,092
Third Floor - Office	2,312.70	24,895
Third Floor - Internal Storage	203.30	2,188
	21,096.91	227,095



Misrepresentation Act 1967: Messrs Sanderson Weatherall LLP for itself and for the vendor(s) or lessor(s) of this property whose agents they are, give notice that: 1) These particulars do not constitute any part of an offer or contract; 2) None of the statements contained in these particulars as to the properties are to be relied on as statements of representations of fact; 3) Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars; 4) The vendor(s) or lessor(s) do not ake or give and neither Messrs Sanderson Weatherall LLP nor any person in their employment has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property; 5) None of the building's services or service installations (whether these be the specific responsibility of the freeholder, lessor or lessee) have been tested and are not warranted to be in working order. Finance Act 1989: Unless otherwise stated all prices and rents are quoted exclusive of VAT. Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008 and Business Protection from Misleading Marketing Regulations 2008; Every reasonable effort has been made by Sanderson Weatherall to ensure accuracy and to check the facts contained in these particulars are complete. Interested parties are strongly advised to take appropriate steps to verify by independent inspection or enquiry all information for themselves and to take appropriate professional advice.

Sanderson Weatherall LLP Registered in England company number OC 344 770 Registered Office 6th floor, Central Square, 29 Wellington Street, Leeds, LS1 4DL

February 2022



Viewings and further information

Strictly by prior appointment with the agents:

Kevin McGorie

0191 269 0174

kevin.mcgorie@sw.co.uk

Sanderson Weatherall Central Square South Orchard Street Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 3AZ

Sanderson Weatherall

sw.co.uk